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Session 5

WED 2 JAN 2019  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 56 Light Fly (48KGkg) K BINA DEVI AIP

KHUSHBOO TOKAS DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JHA SARJEET SINGH UP

TEL

MAH

MAN

AP

RAJESH NAYAK

K. GIRI BABU

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

VIDYANAND

V.SRINIVASN

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 57 Light Fly (48KGkg) JYOTI GORLI AP

S.KALAIVANI TN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK V K SHARMA DEL

API

UP

CHD

UTK

KULDEEP SHARMA

HARISH TOKAS

RAHUL SINGH

SONIA KANWAR

D.S.JEENA

29:28

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 59 Light Fly (48KGkg) TANUSHREE BENGLE MAH

SANJU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

API HARISH TOKAS UTK

UP

ASM

CHD

DEL

V K SHARMA

RAHUL SINGH

BIDYUT FUKAN

SONIA KANWAR

KULDEEP SHARMA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 60 Light Fly (48KGkg) NIKITA LOHAR JHA

SWASTI ARYA RAJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D.S.JEENA UP

KAR

SKM

API

CHD

RAHUL SINGH

SELVARAJ

MANOJ LIMBOO

HARISH TOKAS

SONIA KANWAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 58 Light Fly (48KGkg) RAVINA CHD

ANCHU SABU KER BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT FUKAN DEL

UTK

SKM

KAR

UP

KULDEEP SHARMA

D.S.JEENA

MANOJ LIMBOO

SELVARAJ

RAHUL SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 61 Light Fly (48KGkg) PALLAVI HP

RAJNI SINGH UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK V K SHARMA DEL

CHD

SKM

ASM

KAR

KULDEEP SHARMA

SONIA KANWAR

MANOJ LIMBOO

BIDYUT FUKAN

SELVARAJ

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 62 Light Fly (48KGkg) POOJA TOKAS RSPB

PINKI KUMARI BIH

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

API HARISH TOKAS SKM

UP

CHD

UTK

DEL

MANOJ LIMBOO

RAHUL SINGH

SONIA KANWAR

D.S.JEENA

KULDEEP SHARMA

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:16

20:18

RED

BLUE

8 63 Light Fly (48KGkg) RINKY DABHOLKAR GOA

MANJU RANI PUN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SELVARAJ ASM

CHD

UTK

API

SKM

BIDYUT FUKAN

SONIA KANWAR

V K SHARMA

HARISH TOKAS

MANOJ LIMBOO

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

9:10
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RED

BLUE

9 64 Fly (51KGkg) NIKHAT ZAREEN TEL

LIKHITHA BATTINI AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KULDEEP SHARMA API

UP

KAR

CHD

UTK

HARISH TOKAS

RAHUL SINGH

SELVARAJ

SONIA KANWAR

D.S.JEENA

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 66 Fly (51KGkg) TANUJA HP

K.NIVETHA TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAHUL SINGH UTK

API

DEL

UTK

ASM

V K SHARMA

HARISH TOKAS

KULDEEP SHARMA

D.S.JEENA

BIDYUT FUKAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

11 67 Fly (51KGkg) RAJWANT KAUR PUN

VANLAL DUATI AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SELVARAJ ASM

DEL

UTK

SKM

CHD

BIDYUT FUKAN

KULDEEP SHARMA

V K SHARMA

MANOJ LIMBOO

SONIA KANWAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 65 Fly (51KGkg) MANSI SHARMA UP

POONAM RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM MANOJ LIMBOO UTK

API

CHD

ASM

KAR

V K SHARMA

HARISH TOKAS

SONIA KANWAR

BIDYUT FUKAN

SELVARAJ

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 68 Fly (51KGkg) MEENAKSHI RSPB

DIYA BACHE MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D.S.JEENA UP

API

CHD

SKM

KAR

RAHUL SINGH

HARISH TOKAS

SONIA KANWAR

MANOJ LIMBOO

SELVARAJ

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 69 Fly (51KGkg) GOUREE PANDA ORI

HIMANI PANT UTK BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL KULDEEP SHARMA KAR

CHD

SKM

ASM

API

SELVARAJ

SONIA KANWAR

MANOJ LIMBOO

BIDYUT FUKAN

HARISH TOKAS

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

15 70 Fly (51KGkg) GARGI CHD

NEELAM KUMARI JHA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIDYUT FUKAN API

SKM

UP

UTK

KAR

HARISH TOKAS

MANOJ LIMBOO

RAHUL SINGH

V K SHARMA

SELVARAJ

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

16 71 Fly (51KGkg) PRATIBHA DEL

PINKI RANI HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KANWAR UP

UTK

KAR

SKM

ASM

RAHUL SINGH

D.S.JEENA

SELVARAJ

MANOJ LIMBOO

BIDYUT FUKAN

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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RED

BLUE

17 72 Bantam (54KGkg) MANISHA HAR

RIYA TOKAS DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D.S.JEENA ASM

KAR

SKM

CHD

UTK

BIDYUT FUKAN

SELVARAJ

MANOJ LIMBOO

SONIA KANWAR

V K SHARMA

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 73 Bantam (54KGkg) MEHAL ZALA GUJ

SONIA UP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KANWAR KAR

ASM

SKM

DEL

UTK

SELVARAJ

BIDYUT FUKAN

MANOJ LIMBOO

KULDEEP SHARMA

D.S.JEENA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

19 74 Bantam (54KGkg) NIRMAL NAG

SAVITA CHD BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D.S.JEENA DEL

KAR

API

UP

ASM

KULDEEP SHARMA

SELVARAJ

HARISH TOKAS

RAHUL SINGH

BIDYUT FUKAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 76 Bantam (54KGkg) M MEENAKUMARI DEVI AIP

RINA KUMARI BIH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D.S.JEENA KAR

UP

API

DEL

ASM

SELVARAJ

RAHUL SINGH

HARISH TOKAS

KULDEEP SHARMA

BIDYUT FUKAN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 75 Bantam (54KGkg) JAMUNA HP

GAYATRI KANSYAL UTK BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KANWAR UP

SKM

DEL

KAR

ASM

RAHUL SINGH

MANOJ LIMBOO

KULDEEP SHARMA

SELVARAJ

BIDYUT FUKAN

17:20

17:20

19:18

17:20

19:17

RED

BLUE

22 77 Bantam (54KGkg) TEJASWINI JIVRAG MAH

JAMUNA BORO ASM

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM MANOJ LIMBOO KAR

API

CHD

UTK

DEL

SELVARAJ

HARISH TOKAS

SONIA KANWAR

V K SHARMA

KULDEEP SHARMA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 78 Bantam (54KGkg) NISSY LAISSY THAMPY KER

RIYA CHOUHAN PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAHUL SINGH API

ASM

SKM

UTK

DEL

HARISH TOKAS

BIDYUT FUKAN

MANOJ LIMBOO

D.S.JEENA

KULDEEP SHARMA

27:30

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 79 Bantam (54KGkg) JYOTI RAJ

SHIKSHA RSPB BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KANWAR DEL

KAR

UTK

SKM

UP

KULDEEP SHARMA

SELVARAJ

V K SHARMA

MANOJ LIMBOO

RAHUL SINGH

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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RED

BLUE

25 102 Light Welter (64KGkg) GAZAL MARIA MATHEW KAR

JYOTI PRADHAN BEN

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

API HARISH TOKAS ASM

DEL

UP

CHD

UTK

BIDYUT FUKAN

KULDEEP SHARMA

RAHUL SINGH

SONIA KANWAR

V K SHARMA

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:16

20:18

RED

BLUE

26 103 Light Welter (64KGkg) DIKSHA HAR

PWILAO BASUMATARY RSPB BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKM MANOJ LIMBOO UTK

CHD

ASM

UTK

DEL

D.S.JEENA

SONIA KANWAR

BIDYUT FUKAN

V K SHARMA

KULDEEP SHARMA

26:30

28:28

25:30

26:30

29:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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