





### Session 5

## WED 2 JAN 2019 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	56	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	K BINA DEVI KHUSHBOO TOKAS		AIP DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	JHA	SARJEET SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TEL MAH MAN	RAJESH NAYAK K. GIRI BABU SAGAR PEDNEKAR VIDYANAND V.SRINIVASN	l .		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
2	57	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED	JYOTI GORLI		AP	D. 115			
			Referee:	BLUE UTK	S.KALAIVANI VKSHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	API UP CHD	KULDEEP SHARMA HARISH TOKAS RAHUL SINGH SONIA KANWAR D.S.JEENA	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
3	59	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	TANUSHREE BENGLE SANJU		MAH HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	API	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ASM CHD	V K SHARMA RAHUL SINGH BIDYUT FUKAN SONIA KANWAR KULDEEP SHARMA			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	60	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	NIKITA LOHAR SWASTI ARYA		JHA RAJ	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	D.S.JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP KAR SKM API	RAHUL SINGH SELVARAJ MANOJ LIMBOO HARISH TOKAS SONIA KANWAR	VVF	5.0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	58	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED	RAVINA		CHD				
			Referee:	BLUE ASM	ANCHU SABU BIDYUT FUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK SKM KAR	KULDEEP SHARMA D.S.JEENA MANOJ LIMBOO SELVARAJ RAHUL SINGH	WO		- - - -
6	61	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED	PALLAVI		HP	D. 115			
			Referee:	BLUE UTK	RAJNI SINGH V K SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD SKM ASM	KULDEEP SHARMA SONIA KANWAR MANOJ LIMBOO BIDYUT FUKAN SELVARAJ	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
7	62	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	POOJA TOKAS PINKI KUMARI		RSPB BIH	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	API	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHD UTK	MANOJ LIMBOO RAHUL SINGH SONIA KANWAR D.S.JEENA KULDEEP SHARMA			20:18 20:18 20:17 20:16 20:18
8	63	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	RINKY DABHOLKAR MANJU RANI		GOA PUN	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM CHD UTK API	BIDYUT FUKAN SONIA KANWAR V K SHARMA HARISH TOKAS MANOJ LIMBOO			8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10 9:10

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z15\_C74 1.0

Report Created WED 2 JAN 2019 20:36







### Session 5

## WED 2 JAN 2019 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	64	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	NIKHAT ZAREEN LIKHITHA BATTINI		TEL AP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	KULDEEP SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP KAR CHD	HARISH TOKAS RAHUL SINGH SELVARAJ SONIA KANWAR D.S.JEENA			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	66	Fly (51KGkg)		RED	TANUJA		HP				
		., (		BLUE	K.NIVETHA		TN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	RAHUL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	API DEL UTK	V K SHARMA HARISH TOKAS KULDEEP SHARMA D.S.JEENA BIDYUT FUKAN	Λ		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:29
11	67	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAJWANT KAUR VANLAL DUATI		PUN AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK SKM	BIDYUT FUKAN KULDEEP SHARMA V K SHARMA MANOJ LIMBOO SONIA KANWAR	<b>\</b>		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	65	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANSI SHARMA POONAM		UP RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SKM	MANOJ LIMBOO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	API CHD ASM	V K SHARMA HARISH TOKAS SONIA KANWAR BIDYUT FUKAN SELVARAJ			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
13	68	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	MEENAKSHI DIYA BACHE		RSPB MAH	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UTK	D.S.JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	API CHD SKM	RAHUL SINGH HARISH TOKAS SONIA KANWAR MANOJ LIMBOO SELVARAJ			30:27 28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27
14	69	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	GOUREE PANDA HIMANI PANT		ORI UTK	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	DEL	KULDEEP SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD SKM ASM	SELVARAJ SONIA KANWAR MANOJ LIMBOO BIDYUT FUKAN HARISH TOKAS			- - - -
15	70	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	GARGI NEELAM KUMARI		CHD JHA	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:		BIDYUT FUKAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	API SKM UP UTK	HARISH TOKAS MANOJ LIMBOO RAHUL SINGH V K SHARMA SELVARAJ			10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
16	71	Fly (51KGkg)		RED BLUE	PRATIBHA PINKI RANI		DEL HAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK KAR SKM	RAHUL SINGH D.S.JEENA SELVARAJ MANOJ LIMBOO BIDYUT FUKAN			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z15\_C74 1.0







### Session 5

## WED 2 JAN 2019 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	72	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANISHA RIYA TOKAS		HAR DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	D.S.JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR SKM CHD	BIDYUT FUKAN SELVARAJ MANOJ LIMBOO SONIA KANWAR V K SHARMA			30:25 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
18	73	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED	MEHAL ZALA		GUJ				
.0	. 0	zamam (o mong)		BLUE	SONIA		UP	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SKM DEL	SELVARAJ BIDYUT FUKAN MANOJ LIMBOO KULDEEP SHARMA D.S.JEENA	,		9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
19	74	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	NIRMAL SAVITA		NAG CHD	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	UTK	D.S.JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR API UP	KULDEEP SHARMA SELVARAJ HARISH TOKAS RAHUL SINGH BIDYUT FUKAN	,		- - - -
20	76	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED	M MEENAKUMARI DEVI		AIP	RED	RSC	R1	
		ν σ,		BLUE	RINA KUMARI		BIH				
			Referee:	UTK	D.S.JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP API DEL	SELVARAJ RAHUL SINGH HARISH TOKAS KULDEEP SHARMA BIDYUT FUKAN	<b>L</b>		- - - -
01	75	Dantage (FAI/Olas)		DED	LANALINIA		LID				
21	75	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	JAMUNA GAYATRI KANSYAL		HP UTK	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SKM DEL KAR	RAHUL SINGH MANOJ LIMBOO KULDEEP SHARMA SELVARAJ BIDYUT FUKAN	<b>.</b>		17:20 17:20 19:18 17:20 19:17
22	77	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	TEJASWINI JIVRAG JAMUNA BORO		MAH ASM	RED	WO		
			Referee:	SKM	MANOJ LIMBOO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	API CHD UTK	SELVARAJ HARISH TOKAS SONIA KANWAR V K SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA	ı		- - - -
23	78	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED BLUE	NISSY LAISSY THAMPY RIYA CHOUHAN		KER PUN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	UP	RAHUL SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SKM UTK	HARISH TOKAS BIDYUT FUKAN MANOJ LIMBOO D.S.JEENA KULDEEP SHARMA	ı		27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30
24	79	Bantam (54KGkg)		RED	JYOTI		RAJ				
				BLUE	SHIKSHA		RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAR UTK	KULDEEP SHARMA SELVARAJ V K SHARMA MANOJ LIMBOO			18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20
						Judge 5:		RAHUL SINGH			18:20

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z15\_C74 1.0

Report Created WED 2 JAN 2019 20:36







### Session 5

## WED 2 JAN 2019 15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	ion
25	102	Light Welter (64KGkg)		RED BLUE	GAZAL MARIA MATHEW JYOTI PRADHAN		KAR BEN	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	API	HARISH TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP CHD	BIDYUT FUKAN KULDEEP SHARMA RAHUL SINGH SONIA KANWAR V K SHARMA	A		20:16 20:17 20:18 20:16 20:18
26	103	Light Welter (64KGkg)		RED BLUE	DIKSHA PWILAO BASUMATARY		HAR RSPB	BLUE	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	SKM	MANOJ LIMBOO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD ASM UTK	D.S.JEENA SONIA KANWAR BIDYUT FUKAN V K SHARMA KULDEEP SHARMA	1		26:30 28:28 25:30 26:30 29:27

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z15\_C74 1.0